
Finland (Alko)

Permanent listing (36 months minimum)

September 1, 2016

September 29, 2016

March 1, 2017

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Whisky Single Malt Europe Tender No. PS160901

Product Requirements

Europe

Spirits

15,5 - 25 € € per 500 ml or 700 ml glass bottle

1 000 liters (Volume Unit 500 ml or 700 ml glass bottle)

1 000 liters (Volume Unit 500 ml or 700 ml glass bottle)

glass bottle

500 ml or 700 ml

minimum 40 % by volume % alc. vol.

Yes

Other Requirements:

1. Country of origin other than Nordic countries, Ireland or Scotland.
2. The production process must be explained on the offer under additional information.
3. An esteemed representative of the style in question will be advantageous.
4. Two products may be purchased based on this search. In that case the products will have different listing

dates, e.g March and April.

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Alcohol vol.:

Sample Image:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/whisky-single-malt-spirits-ps160901/

